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8 5t. Brigid s Catholic School

89 MONTAGU ST., NEW NORFOLK TASMANIA 7140 ]
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2019 SCHEDULE OF FEES

Capital Levy $240.00 Per family per year

Tuition Fees

Kinder $1497.00 Per student per year

Prep— Grade 6 $1553.00 Per student per year

Tuition Levies

Kindergarten $ 50.00 Per student per year

Prep — Grade 3 $ 105.00 Per student per year

Grade 4 $ 235.00 Per student per year
(Includes Camp)

Grade 5 $1100.00 Per student per year
(Includes Canberra Tour)

Grade 6 $1200.00 Per student per year

(Includes Canberra Tour)

Family Discount
A family discount can be claimed by families with Multiple children at Tasmanian Catholic
schools or colleges, in accordance with the Tasmanian Catholic Education Commission
School Fees Assistance Policy. The discount rate is:

3 children  10% discount on tuition fees for each child

4 children  20% discount on tuition fees for each child

5+ children  30% discount on tuition fees for each child

It is important to note that any discount arrangements apply only to fees not capital or
tuition levies. Levies must be paid in full.

Payment terms

Invoices will be issued to you early in the new school year. Full payment is due 28 days
from the date of the invoice, unless other arrangements are made using the payment
arrangement form that will be issued to you with your invoice.

Please note that any payment arrangement entered into is purely administrative.
Notwithstanding the amount invoiced, in the event of default on payment arrangements total
amount outstanding will become immediately due. The school reserves its right to take
steps to recover payment in full.

Payment methods
Payments can be made using the QKR app, Centrepay, Bpay, Eftpos or cash at the office.




